Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08440239

Myers Assocrates Limited

U\Ne\

Anthony Harry Hyams, Allan House, 10 John Princes Street, London, W1G 0AH

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 29 Apnl 2015

Signed W

— N

D

VU

Insolve Plus Lid

Allan House

10 John Princes Street
London

W1G 0AH

Ref MO4BT/AHH/PJ/KLIS)
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Date 29 April 2015
For Official Use
Insolvency Section Post Room
\‘A46WL4A2‘
A22 07/05/2015 #3862

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Myers Associates Limited

on the 29 Apnil 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DuSae \“N\vyee g
Signed —%.ﬂcvv \\LQJ:‘E\

Dated (Z-C\\(')L,I.! 200




Myers Assoclates Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash in Hand 1,800 00

1,800 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

~
Signature %gm 5%%& Date _29-OU- 2l N

1,800 00




1

Myers Associates Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 1,800 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,800 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,800 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,800 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,800 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,800 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoertfall to floating charge holders)
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 3,540 96
Accountancy Fees 600 00
4,140 96
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,340 96)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,340 96)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10000
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,440 96)

Signature %Mc:m NU”\Q_S‘: Date 29 04 —20} S




ijm_:ﬁcm_m

96'0¥L'Y Buyelol saug z
00 009 ras 8vH ‘fepn aiembp3 02-gG "8SnoH ABIqmO 0D g ouel] upep OOWD
96 O¥S'E ZZ1 863N ‘aud L uodn spseomeN 'uojuagBbuoT 'MaIA led uoluag ‘208z 48 WY NHOI JIN/AAY - SWoIsNy) g anusisy INH 00HD
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

siojpain Auedwon - g
pawIT] S2)e|00SSY SI9AN




m% .(nuc.{.um almeubig

00l Bunejo] sau3x |
001 0 001 0 dds 8vH ‘esembp3] 'suspies) |azeH /| siA uesng  QOWNH
relol Ja410 PO Jald ssalppy aweN Aay

slapjoyaJteys - D
. pajiwiIT Sa)eI00SSY SIRA




